No.

SY01224C

VERK:

201942 H 14 H

US JBKHPR 7 gk

1. Ro7

3. i EIE

4. T4
REEEE

5.  FyJAaA¥
=)L

6. IEHEME

RO
;’,:"-‘E b=

7. ~ti&-BE

8. =

B Sdakuragawa

=K USK-40] 7
O 50 mm HHO 50ATR— AN TV
21518 - m
HTHE - m’/min
i WL ATK PR AR S iR R
HA 0.4 kW 1Bk 2 ik
ElE 100 \Y MHEAI SR E i
ERE 60 Hz Bt 6.2 A
wBEAR o7 Y hEE)
= - 620177 TE  620277ZAC
E—HRE TN EATAI=T N —)L MW15G Y73y X h—=ky
A RS SiC X SiC
HEbici:: 2 —E M 1RE (1SO VG32) 0.14 DAV
F— X N A — b M E B8 IR )
VCT 3C X 1.25 mm? 5m fbEf ¢ 101 mm
A2 ~4F FCD450 BEf I3 —
r— 7 AT A SUS
FT—HT7L —A:ADCI12
75/ k:SECE
F—H 7 R:SUS403
lr—3 7 J1 23— :EC200
BER AR LR T - : SUS304
MR 194 mm PA7: 194 mm  RAES: 339 mm AT AREE: 11.5 kg

X IER THEIFSME AR DU A I TR EE N

FEIK AR TR A KL K 2mm, AR A BRAEZKA7: 10mm

IR ¢ 5, 10m

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS .
R oy 7B FT M O£ K .
4
IESSERS. R AKI SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFG CO.LTD.
USER X PN ZMIERR
o USK-40J UEXK-40B, USFK-40AT QISCHDIA
¥ = O £ 50 mm Ist.

TEST LIQUID | CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD [SYNCHRONOUS SPEED| PUMP [INPUT |PUMP EFFICIENCY
ABRE®R | HHEB0 /0|2 B BN | RPERE (i |RT@BHKN] K2 TIHEK @

SPECIFICATION WATER _ _ 3, 000 (50Hz) 0 4 _
¥ E H H ] 7K 3, 600 (60Hz) )
A EHiE. EEHHEREERT,

iRz, EZFNALERBERT,

D: X DB 2022-7-206

10 - —100
\‘
1 g \\
‘\
- -1 80 ‘\\\ Iﬁ % *II
NN
_ -1 70 \‘\\ <
N~
N ~
— — 60 = N
N \\
N ~
5 {50 B
\\
N
0.4 40 I ~
~N
\\\ N
~
—0.3 - 30 N 7
N\ ~
\ N
—0.2 20 Ny
~

—0.1-4 10

04 o0 o0 .
@ | aaw | 2 | | | | ! ! ! ! ! ! | | | (m/min)
o = x|z 0.05 0.1
= §;E§>
I A CAPACITY PATEL 716, 5,10

$$ |_|__._ . . . -

= |zgby B LR 51 1 B | BH




- _ Hl _ _ _ _ | N r
. E } ]
5 N
o~ N /\ | y — r
© - — . | AN
q/ _/ \“L ﬂ;L
dr im
TTELT 1 ‘/‘—
74 Ly J _r—//
Minimum Residual Water
BAKL 2
bOA Hose Coupling
m— A YA
50A M=27197 V27 Minimum Water Level
REEHAKM (FARBKA) 10
339
Date Sign Scale Title / & & . Dwg. No. ./ NE&ES
i FRAA | & % R E External Diagram
% 78" [seprazon | THayashi | 12 SR (fE ) v304 16
g Cg? eﬁd Sep.12,2017| Klkeda @gType E/LE%TSQIC SUBMERS I BLE PUMP mem?ﬁlm
= 275 s 23,2017 Ko 1z USK=-40 PEENTN A ZBYEFR




e o8

[Fig 00561 I—IKzl_l




(EE) in 4 ME - B
Mark Part Name Material * Note
| | SUS304+P.P.
Handle StainlessSteel+Synthetic Resin
3 [T I =T VCT
Complete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
5 | ~vRAA— ADCI2
Head Cover Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
Capacitor -
10 T—HTL—A ADC12
Motor Frame Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
11 AT —H 1 ¢ —-400W-100V
Stator -
15 B 1 —400W
Rotor -
13 E—FT¥Th SUS403
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
Lubricant Terbine Oil
18 =T IN— FC200
Casing Cover Cast Iron
Casing StainlessSteel+Synthetic Rubber
24 AT FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
28 X T RAY—T SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
29 FANT—)b /E[\Ej_(::llx
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
32 %jj:ﬁll/‘:/*‘/l/ MW15G
Mechanical Seal -
33 DYSPZ 6202Z7ZAC
Bearing Ball Bearing
35 X7V 620127
Bearing Ball Bearing
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector-Auto Cut—
49 W—=AA TV T ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
Date Sign . 1:% SH
Approved | 2017/8/25 Hayashi Title 8=
Checked | 2017/8/25 Trods Construction Diagram V30417A-KZ
Drawn | 2017/8/25 Koizumi Type USK-40J st > ZRERR
Fig.No. Fig00561-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.




[Fig 00561IA|_'




USK-40J

[ A& H A I FO—F [USK40J-1005-0000D [EE/FRE 100V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 04 kW Proggt Code [USK40J-1006-0000D | Voltage/Hz | 100V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B e SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
NURIL SUS+& At g Us-40J
1 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
NAERILE SUS304 M8x 15
2 BUM81 5 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
& — L (5m) VCT ¢ 5FARIUAF, VCT 3C % 1.25sg X 5m
3 |CV3B5A12 Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1
TS5V DMRILN(+) SUS304 M5X 15 +5 4
4 BUM51 5FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
ANYRFN— ADC US-40J
5 122359 Head Cover Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
TFUH = US-40J 100V 250VAC 45 uF
6 |C25045H Capacitor - 1
NARILE SUS304 M6 x 20
7 |BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
oy (=) mPN ¢31d=¢p1144
8 (*) OG1 1 5 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—2T 37k SEC =TI 13=17, "22-04 2398
9 121223 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
E—HIL—L ADC US-40J
10 2031 4 Motor Frame Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
2T—A - 400W-1¢-2P 100V/US-40J BREEEIEIL
1151418 Smeor . 1 Ask
0—4& - 400W-1¢-2P/US-40J REART
12 150315 Rotor - 1 A—544S v INEBIFE Not for sales
13 130355 E—R v Th SUS403 1 US-40dJ RAERA]
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel O—4 4 ¥ INERIGE Not for sales
14 161031 FAINTZT SUS304 1 M10 0> 71&0P10AE A
Qil Plug Stainless Steel
oy AT A ¢2.4d=¢9.8
15 (*) OP10A O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
be = i B—EH A—EHVGH32 2R
16 |T140 Lubricant Turbine Oil 0.14 L Non-additive Turbine Qil Not for sales
oy =y N ¢3.1d=¢994
17 (*) 0G100 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T=3 TN~ FC US-40J
18 111159 Casing Cover Cast Iron 1
FRARILS SUS304 M6 x 12
19 BUM61 2 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 3
=y SUS+& AT A USK-40J
20 1 2473 Casing Stainleszl Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1
FETv SUS304 M6
22 WUMG6A Washer Stainless Steel 3
_ A>~_Z (50Hz) FCD
24-1 1 0936 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
_ 1>~_Z (60Hz) FCD
24-2/1 0937 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
NAFT YL SUS304 M10 27&
25 INUM10B Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
ETy SUS304 M10
26 WUM10A Washer Stainless Steel 1
AT Ty SUS304 M10
27 |SWUM10B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
X INR)—=T SUS304 d=¢12D=¢ 18 t=10
28 31 1 1 2 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
AALS—IL BRI L d=¢ 18 D=¢ 30 b=7
29 |SC18307 Oil Seal Synthetic Rubber 1
AVE oYy a=PN US-40J 7 —H/N"—JL— AR 106mm
31 (*) 401 34 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
Ah=AILT—IL - ¢ 15 US-40J
32 MW1 9G Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
N7V 6202ZZAC 6202ZZAC
33 |B6202ZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 15 D=¢ 35 B=11
7Y 6201Z2ZC3 62012ZC3
35 1B6201ZZ Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢12D=¢32B=10
IV SK5 6201 D=¢ 31
36 WW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
F—bAwk KA-112 100V/400W US-40J
37 |ACLAXL34C |7 H2 KA-112 1
JAVE [2Yo=PN US-40d ~wRA/N— MIL— LR 80mm
38 (*) 401 33 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AVED [N US-40d HH A
39 (*) 401 09A Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
40 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
Evy SUS304 M8
41 |WUMBA Washer Stainless Steel 2
R—=RAV )T ADC 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
42 871 1 1 Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
_ > —IL#HR (50Hz) Thav 100V50Hz/USK-40J REAR
43-11731652 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
_ > —IL§HR (60Hz) Thav 100V60Hz/USK-40J REART
43-2/731653 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
_ 2K 824 (50Hz) Thav 1¢ 100V 50Hz BERA
44-11731523 Model Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
_ T $44% (60Hz) Thav 1¢ 100V 60Hz REART
44-2731524 Model Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
S5O B IS 2 T 572 T A8 85470 %, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 iR Fig00561A FH# 5 /Doc. Noj V30417C-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 29-Jan-2025




USK-40J

[ OfF tH 7 BLHO—F [USK40J-1005-0000D [BE/E®EH|  100V/50M|
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 04 kW Proggt Code [USK40J-1006-0000D | Voltage/Hz | 100V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ FRFEETANILC (Jpn) AR Japanese 80 X 25
45-1 731 208 Caution Label C é:lynthetic Resin 1
_ AKFETNILCE (Eng) &Rt English 80 x 25
45-2 731 21 1 Caution Label C é:ynthetiac Resin 1
_ EESRJLA (Jpn) & ks Japanese 35X 100 A
46-11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
_ ZE£SXILAE (Eng) &Rl English 35x 100
46-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:ynthetii Resin 1
T—=dNo50F SUS304 US-40J
47 741 67 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
JLTvia (=)= PN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
48 701 44A Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AR SUS304 M6 x 20
50 |IBUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel
FEovy SUS304 M6
51 WU MGA Washer Stainless Steel
_ JLTvia (=) mPN TITINRET1TRZE398 WR15, 22-2
52-1 70730 Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1
_ ILTvia AT L TSryNRE13M, 2398 WE11, ~22-2 | FEEE[RY
52-2/70210 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1 Stock limit
FHR(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
53 TT020 Plug Copper 3
FIR(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
54 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
AT UH—EFANUR SPCC ¢ 45
56 741 41 Capacitor Band Carbon Steel 1
FARINES SWRM M4 x 8
57 |IPSMA48 Screw Mild Steel 1
NIRINRD SWRM M4 x 8 RAERA]
58 PSM48T Screw Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
—rE - B #—thubr =TIV A/ F
59 TT076 Lead Code - 1
7—R5 - T —AI—&IHTFAHE
60 TT073 Earth Code - 1
FARINERS SWRM M4 % 6
61  PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
g R)—T(P) [——TH Insulating Sleeve for Plug
62 78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 3
g x)—7(R) E-—L Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
63 178030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
REAKY—IL Fhay 40x20
64 73438 Inspe:tion Seal Tetron 1
B 77 AR bR+ C1020PC ER #1187
65 TT072 Fas;on terminal Copper 2
g R)—7 EZ—L ERiRTH#187HA
66 78064 Sleeve Vinyl 2
T7 ANV HF C1020PC ER #1187 RERT
67 |TTO77 Faston terminal Copper 1 Not for sales
g R)—T EZ—L e iR FH#187 RERA]
68 |'TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 1 - Not for sales
EOv SUS304
69 \WUM6A Washer Stainless Steel 4
AVESOTPZ/4 4] S - EEBE ()M DN =D Bl 58Y
901 US40JPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 Optional Parts
LS FC Rp2x 2-¢ 10 P=88 Bll5EY
90285081 Socket Cast Iron 1 Othil:ma\ Parts
T R FC 25ARCRAHATTY 2-M8 P=88 |RII5EY
903190094 Flange Cast Iron 1 Optional Parts
TSN - US-404 e
904 US40JRS Shaft with Rotor - 1 Othil;)na\ Parts
K ABRO L (3T 4570 A RUTASHy A0 57, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. [ 2/2 PR Fig00561A 8% 5/Doc. NoJ V30417C-KKC
¥ HUROMIZ AskEFEHAT D DIEFRIB A DHLIZSN, Contact us for any item marked *Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 3847,/ day of issue 29-Jan-2025






